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XX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2024. 11. 09., 17:00:00 (S8)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022/11/19
r -
800 m ferfl gyors 18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021/11/07
17 07:47.13 HARTMANN Maté Szeged 2022/12/10
35. versenysza’m 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021/11/14
15 08:01.83 KARPATI Maté II. Utanpdtlas Rovidpalyas  2023/12/01
14 08:10.30 BUDA Levente Szeged 2022/12/10
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
1.  1/3 NAGY Nandor 2006 ROU Romania 07:46.18 843
RId6  00.68 50m 2646 100m  55.88 150m 01:25.70 200m 01:55.69 250m 02:25.54 300m 02:55.29 350m 03:25.06
29.42 29.82 29.99 29.85 2975 29.77
400m 03:54.72 450m 04:23.46 500m 04:52.40 550m 05:21.19 600m 05:49.81 650m 06:19.13 700m 06:48.16 750m 07:17.49
29.66 28.74 28.94 28.79 28.62 29.32 29.03 29.33
800m 07:46.18
28.69
2. 1/5 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sportiskola 07:50.01 +03.83 822
RId6  00.64 50m  26.56 100m 5579 150m 01:25.37 200m 01:54.89 250m 02:24.52 300m 02:54.14 350m 03:23.94
29.23 29.58 29.52 29.63 29.62 29.80
400m 03:53.93 450m 04:23.89 500m 04:53.68 550m 05:23.77 600m 05:53.91 650m 06:23.87 700m 06:53.56 750m 07:22.92
29.99 29.96 29.79 30.09 30.14 29.96 29.69 29.36
800m 07:50.01
27.09
3. 1/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 Balaton UK Veszprém 07:50.16 +03.98 822
RId6  00.74 50m  26.93 100m  56.26 150m 01:25.69 200m 01:55.29 250m 02:24.82 300m 02:54.29 350m 03:23.88
29.33 29.43 29.60 29.53 29.47 29.59
400m 03:53.30 450m 04:22.81 500m 04:52.56 550m 05:22.20 600m 05:52.24 650m 06:22.21 700m 06:52.16 750m 07:22.10
29.42 29.51 29.75 29.64 30.04 29.97 29.95 29.94
800m 07:50.16
28.06
4. 1/7 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 Dunaujvarosi Kézponti 07:53.83 +07.65 803
RIdG  00.74 50m  27.23 100m  56.54 150m 01:26.19 200m 01:55.94 250m 02:25.56 300m 02:55.36 350m 03:25.40
29.31 29.65 29.75 29.62 29.80 30.04
400m 03:55.38 450m 04:25.19 500m 04:55.16 550m 05:25.21 600m 05:55.41 650m 06:25.40 700m 06:55.27 750m 07:25.04
29.98 29.81 29.97 30.05 30.20 29.99 29.87 29.77
800m 07:53.83
28.79
5. 1/2 GALICZ Laszlé 2004 FTC 07:55.34 +09.16 795
RId6  00.69 50m  26.95 100m  55.97 150m 01:25.79 200m 01:55.62 250m 02:25.70 300m 02:55.56 350m 03:25.50
29.02 29.82 29.83 30.08 29.86 29.94
400m 03:55.25 450m 04:24.93 500m 04:54.93 550m 05:25.19 600m 05:55.62 650m 06:25.88 700m 06:56.46 750m 07:26.27
29.75 29.68 30.00 30.26 30.43 30.26 30.58 29.81
800m 07:55.34
29.07
6. 1/8 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 07:59.78 +13.60 773
RId6  00.74 50m  27.32 100m 5773 150m 01:28.62 200m 01:59.19 250m 02:29.80 300m 03:00.50 350m 03:30.97
30.41 30.89 3057 3061 30.70 30.47
400m 04:01.61 450m 04:31.66 500m 05:01.72 550m 05:31.88 600m 06:02.10 650m 06:32.34 700m 07:02.51 750m 07:32.77
30.64 30.05 30.06 30.16 30.22 30.24 30.17 30.26
800m 07:59.78
27.01
7. 1/1  KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 08:01.72 +15.54 764
RId6  00.67 50m  27.35 100m  56.73 150m 01:26.59 200m 01:56.83 250m 02:26.52 300m 02:56.62 350m 03:26.86
29.38 29.86 30.24 29.69 30.10 30.24
400m 03:56.94 450m 04:27.13 500m 04:57.53 550m 05:28.35 600m 05:59.43 650m 06:30.17 700m 07:01.26 750m 07:32.50
30.08 30.19 30.40 30.82 31.08 30.74 31.09 31.24
800m 08:01.72
29.22
8. 2/2 KREISZ Balint 2009 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 08:06.72 +20.54 741
RId6  00.72 50m  27.26 100m  57.43 150m 01:28.25 200m 01:59.15 250m 02:29.43 300m 03:00.20 350m 03:31.42
30.17 30.82 30.90 30.28 30.77 31.22
400m 04:02.44 450m 04:32.59 500m 05:03.19 550m 05:34.22 600m 06:05.27 650m 06:36.09 700m 07:07.30 750m 07:37.85
31.02 30.15 30.60 31.03 31.05 30.82 31.21 30.55
800m 08:06.72
28.87
9. 1/6 DEAK Levente 2005 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:08.58 +22.40 732
RId6  00.76 50m  27.59 100m  57.82 150m 01:28.28 200m 01:58.89 250m 02:29.54 300m 03:00.39 350m 03:31.25
30.23 30.46 30.61 30.65 30.85 30.86
400m 04:01.60 450m 04:31.98 500m 05:02.75 550m 05:33.77 600m 06:04.83 650m 06:35.56 700m 07:06.86 750m 07:37.95
30.35 30.38 30.77 31.02 31.06 30.73 31.30 31.09
800m 08:08.58
30.63
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XX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022/11/19
y -
800 m ferfl gyors 18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021/11/07
17 07:47.13 HARTMANN Maté Szeged 2022/12/10
35. versenyszam 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021/11/14
15 08:01.83 KARPATI Maté II. Utanpotias Rovidpalyas  2023/12/01
14 08:10.30 BUDA Levente Szeged 2022/12/10
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
10. 2/6 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:11.22 +25.04 720
RId6 0077 50m 2792 100m  58.85 150m 01:29.87 200m 02:00.93 250m 02:31.99 300m 03:03.38 350m 03:34.78
30.93 31.02 31.06 31.06 31.39 31.40
400m 04:06.40 450m 04:37.31 500m 05:08.70 550m 05:40.12 600m 06:11.60 650m 06:42.13 700m 07:12.91 750m 07:42.70
31.62 30.91 31.39 31.42 31.48 30.53 30.78 29.79
800m 08:11.22
28.52
11. 2/5 URBAN Richard 2007 SVK VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi 08:11.48 +25.30 719
RId6 0078 50m 2830 100m  59.25 150m 01:30.16 200m 02:01.81 250m 02:33.33 300m 03:04.71 350m 03:36.27
30.95 30.91 31.65 31,52 31.38 31.56
400m 04:07.63 450m 04:38.67 500m 05:09.59 550m 05:40.24 600m 06:10.50 650m 06:41.35 700m 07:11.59 750m 07:42.25
31.36 31.04 30.92 30.65 30.26 30.85 30.24 30.66
800m 08:11.48
29.23
12. 3/4 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 Kaposvari Adorjan 08:17.00 +30.82 696
RId6  00.85 50m 2837 100m  58.84 150m 01:29.76 200m 02:00.80 250m 02:31.66 300m 03:02.78 350m 03:33.74
30.47 30.92 31.04 30.86 31.12 30.96
400m 04:04.96 450m 04:35.86 500m 05:07.09 550m 05:38.60 600m 06:10.18 650m 06:42.18 700m 07:13.80 750m 07:45.93
31.22 30.90 31.23 31.51 31.58 32.00 31.62 32.13
800m 08:17.00
31.07
13. 2/7 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 FTC 08:18.42 +32.24 690
RId6 0073 50m 2814 100m  59.15 150m 01:30.39 200m 02:01.84 250m 02:33.24 300m 03:05.24 350m 03:36.98
31.01 31.24 31.45 31.40 32.00 31.74
400m 04:09.08 450m 04:40.78 500m 05:12.34 550m 05:43.98 600m 06:15.76 650m 06:47.29 700m 07:18.52 750m 07:48.99
32.10 31.70 31.56 31.64 31.78 31.53 31.23 30.47
800m 08:18.42
29.43
14. 2/3 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 08:18.94 +32.76 687
RId6 0074 50m 2720 100m  57.28 150m 01:28.13 200m 01:59.47 250m 02:30.50 300m 03:01.98 350m 03:33.76
30.08 30.85 31.34 31.03 31.48 31.78
400m 04:05.81 450m 04:37.57 500m 05:09.66 550m 05:41.74 600m 06:13.98 650m 06:45.43 700m 07:17.21 750m 07:49.24
32.05 31.76 32.09 32.08 32.24 31.45 31.78 32.03
800m 08:18.94
29.70
15. 2/4 KAISER Dominik 2007 Budapesti Honvéd SE 08:19.74 +33.56 684
RId6 0074 50m  28.09 100m  58.28 150m 01:29.14 200m 02:00.29 250m 02:31.80 300m 03:03.47 350m 03:35.28
30.19 30.86 31.15 31.51 31.67 31.81
400m 04:07.15 450m 04:39.15 500m 05:10.98 550m 05:42.93 600m 06:14.95 650m 06:47.27 700m 07:19.32 750m 07:50.82
31.87 32.00 31.83 31.95 32.02 32.32 32.05 31.50
800m 08:19.74
28.92
16. 2/8 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jové SC 08:19.98 +33.80 683
RId6  00.66 50m 2877 100m 01:00.14 150m 01:31.71 200m 02:03.31 250m 02:34.95 300m 03:06.87 350m 03:38.63
31.37 31.57 31.60 31.64 31.92 31.76
400m 04:10.33 450m 04:41.91 500m 05:13.54 550m 05:44.89 600m 06:16.14 650m 06:47.31 700m 07:18.52 750m 07:50.09
31.70 31.58 31.63 31.35 31.25 31.17 31.21 31.57
800m 08:19.98
29.89
17. 3/3 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Damnyi Tamas SC 08:26.32 +40.14 658
RId6 0074 50m 2836 100m  59.21 150m 01:30.42 200m 02:01.76 250m 02:33.13 300m 03:04.75 350m 03:36.58
30.85 31.21 31.34 31.37 31.62 31.83
400m 04:08.72 450m 04:40.97 500m 05:13.33 550m 05:45.85 600m 06:18.00 650m 06:49.94 700m 07:22.51 750m 07:54.88
32.14 32.25 32.36 32.52 32.15 31.94 32,57 32.37
800m 08:26.32
31.44
18. 3/2 NAGY Bence 2007 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 08:30.50 +44.32 642
RId6 0059 50m 2907 100m 01:00.39 150m 01:32.09 200m 02:03.93 250m 02:35.85 300m 03:07.82 350m 03:39.83
31.32 31.70 31.84 31.92 31.97 32.01
400m 04:11.92 450m 04:44.00 500m 05:16.30 550m 05:48.74 600m 06:21.20 650m 06:53.74 700m 07:26.46 750m 07:59.00
32.09 32.08 32.30 32.44 32.46 32.54 32.72 32.54
800m 08:30.50
31.50
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XX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2024. 11. 09., 9:00:00 (S7)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022111119
y
800 m ferfi gyors 18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021/11/07
17 07:47.13 HARTMANN Maté Szeged 2022/12/10
35. versenyszam 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021/11/14
15 08:01.83 KARPATI Maté Il. Utanpotlas Rovidpalyas  2023/12/01
14 08:10.30 BUDA Levente Szeged 2022/12/10
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
19. 3/8 SZATHMARY Zsombor 2006 Balaton UK Veszprém 08:32.68 +46.50 634
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.14 100m 01:00.55 150m 01:32.29 200m 02:04.36 250m 02:36.39 300m 03:08.45 350m 03:40.57
31.41 31.74 32.07 32.03 32.06 32.12
400m 04:12.98 450m 04:45.35 500m 05:18.07 550m 05:50.47 600m 06:23.07 650m 06:55.70 700m 07:28.53 750m 08:01.28
32.41 32.37 32.72 32.40 32.60 32.63 32.83 32.75
800m 08:32.68
31.40
20. 2/1 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 08:33.11 +46.93 632
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.64 100m 57.94 150m 01:29.46 200m 02:01.46 250m 02:33.86 300m 03:06.49 350m 03:39.06
30.30 31.52 32.00 32.40 32.63 32.57
400m 04:11.76 450m 04:44.26 500m 05:17.42 550m 05:50.31 600m 06:23.37 650m 06:56.10 700m 07:29.11 750m 08:01.91
32.70 32.50 33.16 32.89 33.06 32.73 33.01 32.80
800m 08:33.11
31.20
21. 3/5 VARGA Istvan Janos 2009 Damyi Tamas SC 08:40.67 +54.49 605
R.1d6 00.80 50m 28.40 100m 59.85 150m 01:31.75 200m 02:04.38 250m 02:36.21 300m 03:08.54 350m 03:41.04
31.45 31.90 32.63 31.83 32.33 32.50
400m 04:14.01 450m 04:46.95 500m 05:20.64 550m 05:54.39 600m 06:27.62 650m 07:01.81 700m 07:35.73 750m 08:08.98
32.97 32.94 33.69 33.75 33.23 34.19 33.92 33.25
800m 08:40.67
31.69
22. 3/1 PATLOK Olivér 2009 A Jovo SC 08:40.81 +54.63 604
RId6  00.66 50m  28.82 100m 01:00.60 150m 01:33.18 200m 02:05.95 250m 02:38.87 300m 03:11.29 350m 03:43.57
31.78 32.58 32.77 32.92 32.42 32.28
400m 04:16.47 450m 04:50.00 500m 05:23.83 550m 05:57.71 600m 06:31.67 650m 07:03.86 700m 07:36.61 750m 08:09.38
32.90 33.53 33.83 33.88 33.96 32.19 32.75 32.77
800m 08:40.81
31.43
23. 3/7 VARGA Zsombor 2010 A Jovo SC 08:50.42 +01:04.24 572
R.Id6 00.64 50m 29.50 100m 01:02.07 150m 01:34.88 200m 02:08.04 250m 02:41.31 300m 03:14.51 350m 03:47.97
32.57 32.81 33.16 33.27 33.20 33.46
400m 04:21.90 450m 04:55.64 500m 05:29.18 550m 06:03.05 600m 06:37.63 650m 07:11.64 700m 07:45.80 750m 08:18.84
33.93 33.74 33.54 33.87 34.58 34.01 34.16 33.04
800m 08:50.42
31.58
24. 3/6 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 08:50.57 +01:04.39 572
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.10 100m 01:01.08 150m 01:33.17 200m 02:05.69 250m 02:38.71 300m 03:11.89 350m 03:45.18
31.98 32.09 32.52 33.02 33.18 33.29
400m 04:18.94 450m 04:53.05 500m 05:27.21 550m 06:01.61 600m 06:36.03 650m 07:10.29 700m 07:44.84 750m 08:19.16
33.76 34.11 34.16 34.40 34.42 34.26 34.55 34.32
800m 08:50.57
31.41
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